
      Links for First Year Orientation 2024 online information sessions in MS Teams* 
 

  * Learning with Technology Lekgotla sessions  
 

   Wednesday, 24 January – Friday, 2 February 2024 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Day and 
date 

Time Link to join the session 

 

Wed, 24 Jan 

 

10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 1-Session 1  

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 1-Session 2  

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 1-Session 3  

 

Thu, 25 Jan 10:30 – 11:30 LwT Tekgotla Day 2-Session 1 

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 2-Session 2  

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 2-Session 3 

 

Fri, 26 Jan  10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 3-Session 1 

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 3-Session 2 

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 3-Session 3 

 

Mon, 29 Jan  10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 4-Session 1 

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 4-Session 2 

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 4-Session 3 

 

Tue, 30 Jan  10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 5-Session 1 

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 5-Session 2 

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 5-Session 3 

 

Wed, 31 Jan   10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 6-Session 1 

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 6-Session 2  

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 6-Session 3  

 

Thu, 1 Feb  10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 7-Session 1  

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 7-Session 2  

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 7-Session 3  

 

Fri, 2 Feb  10:30 – 11:30 LwT Lekgotla Day 8-Session 1  

12:00 – 13:00  LwT Lekgotla Day 8-Session 2  

14:30 – 15:30  LwT Lekgotla Day 8-Session 3  

 

➔ All sessions are the same. 

➔ You are welcome to join as many sessions as you like.  
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